Ugley Parish Council

Schedule of Capital Assets
As at March 2015

4 Bus Shelters

Bench Seat

Wooden Seat

Flagpole

2 Oak Notice Boards

3 Hardwood Bench Seats
Picnic Table

Litter Bin

Seat (March 06)

Seat (June 06)

Computer

Total

11,694.25
706.04
392.10
332.22

1,459.43
2,645.76
769.60
62.40
659.33
295.00

867.00

£19,883.13



