## **Ugley Parish Council**

## Schedule of Capital Assets

## As at March 2015

4 Bus Shelters	11,694.25
Bench Seat	706.04
Wooden Seat	392.10
Flagpole	332.22
2 Oak Notice Boards	1,459.43
3 Hardwood Bench Seats	2,645.76
Picnic Table	769.60
Litter Bin	62.40
Seat (March 06)	659.33
Seat (June 06)	295.00
Computer	867.00

Total £19,883.13